AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	СТ	BPA NO.		1, CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 1
	ENDMENTAMODIFICATION NO. D10	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 08/02/2011	AD:	QUISITION/PURCHASE REI M-11-323 TMIS: 113185	Q. NO.		5. PR	OJECT NO. (If epp	
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100		3100	···					3100	
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		<u></u>	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	10.	
HIGH POINT FURNITURE INDUSTRIES, INC.				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
13	104 BEDFORD ST					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON			
H	IGH POINT NC 272631604			GS27F0017V NRC-DR-10-08				-08-379	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	002225620				×	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NOM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	<u> </u>				
(a) off KN RE by	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whowLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACIESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vintelegram or letter in date specified.	copies of the amendmich includes a reference to to the DESIGNATED FOR THE four of this amendment you dishakes reference to the solicit	nent; (t he soli RECEI esire te tation a	b) By acknowledging in citation and amendment of OFFERS PRICE change an offer aire and this amendment,	receipt ent nui OR TO eady su and is	of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE abmitted, such change m received prior to the ope	ach co OUR A SPEC ay be ning h	ppy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) DUI B&I Ob	NS: 003225620 NAICS R: 2011-40-51-F-127 Ligate: \$46,000.00	JC:	D2336 BOC: 31	21 /	APPN: X0200	3185		
		ES ONLY TO MODIFICA							
(X)	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT DRDER NO IN ITEM 10A.								
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN TO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	I return ⁰	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The amou Para All Tota Peri	purpose of this modification is to provent from \$212,000.00 to \$258,000.00. agraph (b), Sentence 1, is deleted in "(b) The amount presently obligated the terms and conditions of this dal Obligated Amount: \$258,000.00 (charled of Order Ceiling: \$950,000.00 (uncharled of Performance: 03/28/2008 - 03/3	Accordingly, Section its entirety and reted with respect to delivery order remaininged) iged) i/2013 (unchanged)	ing ing ing and A.3 eplace this n the	n the amount of \$, CONSIDERATION ed with the for contract is \$2 e same.	46,00 AND 1lowi 58,0	OBLIGATION-DELIVE	creas	ing the ob	ligatec
<u> </u>	at as provided herein, ell terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, es heretofore chi	T			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
15A. N	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	·	V	AMEAND TITLE OF CONTR Valerie Whipple Contracting Off:		OFFICER (Type or print)			
158. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. U	NITED STATES OF MEAIC	1	Plent	1	18C DATE SIGNE	D
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_	Ι ΄	(Signature	or contra	acting Office(r)		• • -	· I

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARO FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243